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Alternative Computations of HHI in Northern Illinois Including Illustrative Import Capacity Allocation

Without Imports
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Squared
ExelonGen 11,426    20.0% -          11,426    37.5% 1,403      
Midwest Gen 6,539      10.0% -          6,539      21.4% 459         
Ameren 540 5.0% -          540         1.8% 3             
ArcLight 692 5.0% -          692         2.3% 5             
Calpine 644 5.0% -          644         2.1% 4             
Constellation 342 -          342         1.1% 1             
Dom/Peoples 1728 -          1,728      5.7% 32           
Dominion 1932 10.0% -          1,932      6.3% 40           
DTE 356 -          356         1.2% 1             
Duke 814 5.0% -          814         2.7% 7             
Dynegy 1465 10.0% -          1,465      4.8% 23           
Exel/Peoples 407 -          407         1.3% 2             
MidAmerican 691 5.0% -          691         2.3% 5             
NRG 732 5.0% -          732         2.4% 6             
PPL 540 -          540         1.8% 3             
Reliant 1275 10.0% -          1,275      4.2% 17           
Tenaska 386 -          386         1.3% 2             

30,509    90% -          30,509    100% 2,015      

With Imports - Illustrative Allocation to Existing Suppliers With Imports - Illustrative Allocation to Existing Suppliers 
Allocation to Larger Suppliers Allocation in Rough Proportion to Capacity
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ExelonGen 11,426    40.0% 1,880      13,306    37.8% 1,428      11,426    37.0% 1,739      13,165    37.4% 1,398      
Midwest Gen 6,539      25.0% 1,175      7,714      21.9% 480         6,539      21.0% 987         7,526      21.4% 457         
Ameren 540 -          540         1.5% 2             540 2.0% 94           634         1.8% 3             
ArcLight 692 -          692         2.0% 4             692 2.0% 94           786         2.2% 5             
Calpine 644 -          644         1.8% 3             644 2.0% 94           738         2.1% 4             
Constellation 342 -          342         1.0% 1             342 1.0% 47           389         1.1% 1             
Dom/Peoples 1728 10.0% 470         2,198      6.2% 39           1728 6.0% 282         2,010      5.7% 33           
Dominion 1932 10.0% 470         2,402      6.8% 47           1932 6.0% 282         2,214      6.3% 40           
DTE 356 -          356         1.0% 1             356 1.0% 47           403         1.1% 1             
Duke 814 -          814         2.3% 5             814 3.0% 141         955         2.7% 7             
Dynegy 1465 5.0% 235         1,700      4.8% 23           1465 5.0% 235         1,700      4.8% 23           
Exel/Peoples 407 -          407         1.2% 1             407 1.0% 47           454         1.3% 2             
MidAmerican 691 -          691         2.0% 4             691 2.0% 94           785         2.2% 5             
NRG 732 -          732         2.1% 4             732 3.0% 141         873         2.5% 6             
PPL 540 -          540         1.5% 2             540 2.0% 94           634         1.8% 3             
Reliant 1275 10.0% 470         1,745      5.0% 25           1275 4.0% 188         1,463      4.2% 17           
Tenaska 386 -          386         1.1% 1             386 2.0% 94           480         1.4% 2             

30,509    100% 4,700      35,209    100% 2,072      30,509    100% 4,700      35,209    100% 2,008      


